
PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) All Y Officials

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

1 Central GFY Adams Gordon gordon.bigfishnw@gmail.com Jun-26

2 Central NSYS Voeller Phillip phillipvoeller@hotmail.com Oct-27

3 Central WSY Baer Dave dlbaer53@gmail.com Trainer Referee

4 Central WSY Starkey Elizabeth eastarkey2000@yahoo.com Oct-27

5 Central WSY Yu Kristofferson yu_nurse@yahoo.com Oct-27

6 Central Z/NA Long Earl EJLswim@gmail.com Trainer Referee

7 Central Z-N/A Baber Carl cdkbaber@mac.com Oct-27 Referee

8 Central Z-N/A Keller Robert bob_keller@comcast.net Dec-26 Referee

9 Central Z-N/A Toet Theodore theodore.toet@gmail.com Jun-26

10 Central Z-N/A Vicik Linda lvicik@gmail.com Trainer Referee

11 Central Z-N/A Karl Robert Robert.D.Karl@kp.org Sep-27 Referee

12 North SNO Dobbs Kendra kwdiller@yahoo.com Oct-25

13 North SNO Gordon Lindsay lindsaybgordon@gmail.com Oct-25

14 North SNO Hanley Micah micah.hanley@gmail.com Oct-25

15 North SNO Leonardo Esther esthermcarver@gmail.com Y May-26

16 North SNO McAdams Kayleen km.mc.217@gmail.com Oct-25

17 North SNO Schiebel Steven sschiebel@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

18 North SNO Sivaraman Vijay 	vijay_s_nair@yahoo.com Nov-27

19 North SNO Smith Cecilia cecilia_valentine@hotmail.com Nov-27

20 North SNO Witthuhn Erin ewitthuhn@ymca-snoco.org Y May-26

21 North SNO Yee Juhee cliksnoopy@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

22 North SNO Schlegel Jeremy Jeremyschlegel@comcast.net Oct-27

23 North SNO Agapova Tetyana tatiana.n.agapova@gmail.com Oct-27

24 North SVFY Clark Kalohi KALOHI.CLARK@GMAIL.COM Dec-26

25 North SVFY Santangelo Pamela pamela.m.santangelo@gmail.com Sep-27

26 North SVFY Santangelo Adrian adrian.m.santangelo@gmail.com Sep-27

27 North SVFY Shelly Joseph j.shelly@skagitymca.org X Sep-27 May-26

28 North SVFY Shelly Elizabeth Elizm.larrick@gmail.com May-26

29 North SVFY Dryden Andrea andreadryden85@gmail.com Oct-26

30 North WYD Landon Julia jgarriso1@hotmail.com Dec-26

31 North WYD Lausier Fritz flausier8@yahoo.com Oct-26

32 North WYD Millican Shannon smillican@whatcomymca.org May-26

33 North Z-N/A Chapman Dick dick_chapman@comcast.net Feb-28 Referee

34 North Z-N/A Cornforth James jrcorn2@comcast.net Trainer

35 North SNO McAdams Keegan kwmc.fb@gmail.com   X Sep-27 May-26

36 South BYST Fako Chris papacfako@gmail.com  Trainer Starter

37 South BYST Grindrod Marilyn coachmarilyng@gmail.com X Jan-28

38 South BYST Cates Dorothy dorothy.cates@gmail.com Jan-27
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PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) All Y Officials

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

39 South BYST Kelf Mike mkelf@nwinet.com Jun-26

40 South BYST Patti Joe jmg0527@msn.com Jan-26

41 South BYST Pinkston Suzanne smpinkston@comcast.net Mar-26 S&T

42 South BYST Wolber Daniel daniel.wolber@outlook.com Oct-26 Referee

43 South BYST Tracy Denise denise.k.tracy@gmail.com Oct-26

44 South BYST Tracy Michael mdtracy06@gmail.com Oct-26

45 South BYST Barry Terin tera.barry@gmail.com Oct-27

46 South BYST Baptiste-Cerra Matthew cerra.matthew@gmail.com Oct-27

47 South BYST/HFY Geary Tiphany gearytiphanymay@gmail.com Jun-26

48 South BYST/HFY Tabata Lianne lktabata@wavecable.com Oct-25

49 South GFY Daniels Takako tlnerd@yahoo.com Oct-25

50 South GFY Levchak Branda levchak5@gmail.com Jan-25

51 South GH2O Evanson Nicole nevanson@ghymca.net X Jul-25

52 South LYAC McClendon Christine c.m.mcclendon@gmail.com Dec-25

53 South MFB/MYSD Barnhart Victoria  victoriasomething@aol.com Nov-27

54 South MFB/MYSD Barnhart Joshua originalkwyjibo@hotmail.com Oct-27

55 South MFB/MYSD DiGuilio Vanessa  vlryder@gmail.com Feb-27

56 South MFB/MYSD Martin Zuma zuma_martin@fws.gov Oct-27 Oct-25

57 South MFB/MYSD Vano John john.vano@gmail.com Dec-25

58 South MFB/MYSD Ragulsky Tim tim.ragulsky@gmail.com Oct-27

59 South MFB/MYSD Conlin David dbconlin@gmail.com Oct-26

60 South MFB/MYSD Ragulsky Chayla chayla.ragulsky@gmail.com Oct-26

61 South MFB/MYSD Smith Robert billardsock@hotmail.com Oct-27

62 South MFB/MYSD Mitaraga Leslie Leslielynnmintaraga3@gmail.com Oct-27

63 South MK Chin William uzuchin@msn.com Oct-26

64 South MK Uzunoe-Chin Amy amyuzunoe@gmail.com Nov-27

65 South OYST Barnes Brent barno68@yahoo.com Jan-26

66 South OYST Dapp Holli hollidapp@gmail.com Oct-26

67 South OYST Horn Claire clairehornphysio@gmail.com Oct-27

68 South OYST Lickwala Holly barnes.holly06@gmail.com Oct-27

69 South OYST Endler Stephanie stephg_1@msn.com Oct-26

70 South Z-N/A Cox Richard nauticalrick@yahoo.com Oct-26 Referee

71 Z-Oregon Z-N/A Anthony Dave davanthony56@gmail.com Referee
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PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) All Y Officials

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

Codes

AUB Auburn Y Swim Team Seattle Greater Seattle YMCA MFB/MYSD Morgan Family YMCA, Tacoma

BYST Bremerton YMCA Swim Team SNO Snohomish YMCA MK Mel Korum YMCA, Puyallup

DTY Dale Turner YMCA SVFY Skagit Valley Family YMCA NSYS Northshore YMCA Sharks

GH2O Grays Harbor YMCA WSY  West Seattle YMCA OYST Briggs Family YMCA, Olympia

GFY Gordon Family YMCA WYD Whatcom Y Dolphins TT Tom Taylor YMCA, Port Orchard

HFY Hazelwood Family YMCA, Silverdale Z-N/A Unaffiliated or not known

LYAC Lakewood Family YMCA X Means YES - this is a coach

Y Means YES - this is aquatics staff



PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) Level 1 list

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

Central GFY Adams Gordon gordon.bigfishnw@gmail.com Jun-26

Central WSY Starkey Elizabeth eastarkey2000@yahoo.com Oct-27

Central WSY Yu Kristofferson yu_nurse@yahoo.com Oct-27

Central Z-N/A Toet Theodore theodore.toet@gmail.com Jun-26

North SNO Dobbs Kendra kwdiller@yahoo.com Oct-25

North SNO Gordon Lindsay lindsaybgordon@gmail.com Oct-25

North SNO Hanley Micah micah.hanley@gmail.com Oct-25

North SNO McAdams Kayleen km.mc.217@gmail.com Oct-25

North SNO Schiebel Steven sschiebel@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

North SNO Sivaraman Vijay 	vijay_s_nair@yahoo.com Nov-27

North SNO Smith Cecilia cecilia_valentine@hotmail.com Nov-27

North SNO Yee Juhee cliksnoopy@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

North SVFY Clark Kalohi KALOHI.CLARK@GMAIL.COM Dec-26

North SVFY Dryden Andrea andreadryden85@gmail.com Oct-26

North WYD Landon Julia jgarriso1@hotmail.com Dec-26

South BYST Patti Joe jmg0527@msn.com Jan-26

South BYST Tracy Denise denise.k.tracy@gmail.com Oct-26

South BYST Tracy Michael mdtracy06@gmail.com Oct-26

South BYST Barry Terin tera.barry@gmail.com Oct-27

South BYST Baptiste-Cerra Matthew cerra.matthew@gmail.com Oct-27

South GFY Daniels Takako tlnerd@yahoo.com Oct-25

South LYAC McClendon Christine c.m.mcclendon@gmail.com Dec-25

South MFB/MYSD Barnhart Victoria  victoriasomething@aol.com Nov-27

South MFB/MYSD DiGuilio Vanessa  vlryder@gmail.com Feb-27

South MFB/MYSD Vano John john.vano@gmail.com Dec-25

South MFB/MYSD Conlin David dbconlin@gmail.com Oct-26

South MFB/MYSD Ragulsky Chayla chayla.ragulsky@gmail.com Oct-26

South MFB/MYSD Smith Robert billardsock@hotmail.com Oct-27

South MFB/MYSD Mitaraga Leslie Leslielynnmintaraga3@gmail.com Oct-27

South MK Uzunoe-Chin Amy amyuzunoe@gmail.com Nov-27

South OYST Barnes Brent barno68@yahoo.com Jan-26

South OYST Horn Claire clairehornphysio@gmail.com Oct-27
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PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) Level 2 list

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

Central NSYS Voeller Phillip phillipvoeller@hotmail.com Oct-27

Central WSY Baer Dave dlbaer53@gmail.com Trainer Referee

Central Z/NA Long Earl EJLswim@gmail.com Trainer Referee

Central Z-N/A Baber Carl cdkbaber@mac.com Oct-27 Referee

Central Z-N/A Keller Robert bob_keller@comcast.net Dec-26 Referee

Central Z-N/A Vicik Linda lvicik@gmail.com Trainer Referee

Central Z-N/A Karl Robert Robert.D.Karl@kp.org Sep-27 Referee

North SNO Schlegel Jeremy Jeremyschlegel@comcast.net Oct-27

North SNO Agapova Tetyana tatiana.n.agapova@gmail.com Oct-27

North SVFY Santangelo Pamela pamela.m.santangelo@gmail.com Sep-27

North SVFY Santangelo Adrian adrian.m.santangelo@gmail.com Sep-27

North SVFY Shelly Joseph j.shelly@skagitymca.org X Sep-27 May-26

North WYD Lausier Fritz flausier8@yahoo.com Oct-26

North Z-N/A Chapman Dick dick_chapman@comcast.net Feb-28 Referee

North Z-N/A Cornforth James jrcorn2@comcast.net Trainer

North SNO McAdams Keegan kwmc.fb@gmail.com   X Sep-27 May-26

South BYST Fako Chris papacfako@gmail.com  Trainer Starter

South BYST Kelf Mike mkelf@nwinet.com Jun-26

South BYST Pinkston Suzanne smpinkston@comcast.net Mar-26 S&T

South BYST Wolber Daniel daniel.wolber@outlook.com Oct-26 Referee

South BYST/HFY Geary Tiphany gearytiphanymay@gmail.com Jun-26

South MFB/MYSD Barnhart Joshua originalkwyjibo@hotmail.com Oct-27

South MFB/MYSD Martin Zuma zuma_martin@fws.gov Oct-27 Oct-25

South MFB/MYSD Ragulsky Tim tim.ragulsky@gmail.com Oct-27

South MK Chin William uzuchin@msn.com Oct-26

South OYST Dapp Holli hollidapp@gmail.com Oct-26

South OYST Lickwala Holly barnes.holly06@gmail.com Oct-27
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PSSA Roster of Officials (as of  5-5-25) AO List

PSSA OFFICIALS Y Exp Date USA 

Division Team Last Name First Name Email Coach Level I Level II AO Certification

North SNO Leonardo Esther esthermcarver@gmail.com Y May-26

North SNO Schiebel Steven sschiebel@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

North SNO Witthuhn Erin ewitthuhn@ymca-snoco.org Y May-26

North SNO Yee Juhee cliksnoopy@gmail.com Oct-25 May-26

North SVFY Shelly Joseph j.shelly@skagitymca.org X Sep-27 May-26

North SVFY Shelly Elizabeth Elizm.larrick@gmail.com May-26

North WYD Millican Shannon smillican@whatcomymca.org May-26

North SNO McAdams Keegan kwmc.fb@gmail.com   X Sep-27 May-26

South BYST Grindrod Marilyn coachmarilyng@gmail.com X Jan-28

South BYST Cates Dorothy dorothy.cates@gmail.com Jan-27

South BYST/HFY Tabata Lianne lktabata@wavecable.com Oct-25

South GFY Levchak Branda levchak5@gmail.com Jan-25

South GH2O Evanson Nicole nevanson@ghymca.net X Jul-25
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Codes

AUB Auburn Y Swim Team

BYST Bremerton YMCA Swim Team

DTY Dale Turner YMCA

GH2O Grays Harbor YMCA

GFY Gordon Family YMCA

HFY Hazelwood Family YMCA, Silverdale

LYAC Lakewood Family YMCA

MFB/MYSD Morgan Family YMCA, Tacoma

MK Mel Korum YMCA, Puyallup

NSYS Northshore YMCA Sharks

OYST Briggs Family YMCA, Olympia

TT Tom Taylor YMCA, Port Orchard

Seattle Greater Seattle YMCA

Sno Snohomish YMCA

SVFY Skagit Valley Family YMCA

WSY  West Seattle YMCA

WYD Whatcom Y Dolphins

Z-N/A Unaffiliated or not known

Y Means YES - this is aquatics staff

X Means YES - this is a coach


